
AGREEMENT BIBLIOGRAPHY 
 
 
Agreement With: 
 

Parkwood Landscape Maintenance, 
Inc. 
 

Agreement Type: 
 

To furnish all labor, materials and 
equipment for landscape maintenance 
services for the City 
 

Date Approved: 
 

11 27 2018 

Start Date: 
 

11 27 2018 

End Date: 
 

06 30 2019 
 

Contract Amount: 
 

$153,264 
 

Comments 
 

File No. 55 
Public Works 
 

Insurance Expiration: 
 

07 05 2019 
 

 
 














































































































































